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215,341
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0879/0529 4/16/1999 WD Q I 238,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYLEN HOMES

LYONS MELVIN J & BA

0820/0263 1/21/1998 WD U V 19 34,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN OAKS LTD

BRYLEN HOMES LTD
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990180 XFOB 6,275 04/06/1999

990045 SWIM POOL 15,200 03/16/1999

984578 NEW CONSTR 129,860 11/24/1998

2000HX Base Yr

2759 N  OCEAN OAKS DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 2,667 119.6448 170.49 454,697 1999 1999 0 0 0 11.50 88.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2325

BAS 2,325 100 2,325 350,804

FGR 471 55 259 39,079

FOP 76 30 23 3,470

FOP 200 30 60 9,053

3,072 2,667 402,407

BAS=[YR=1999]  W36 S14 FOP=[YR=1999]  W25 S8 E25 N8 $ S8 W25
S35 E12 FOP=[YR=1999]  S2 E10 N9 W8 S7 W2 $ E2 N7 E25
FGR=[YR=1999]  S9 E22 N21 W25 S3 E3 S9 $ N9 W3 N3 E25 N38 $ .
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2
10

9
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1999

9

22
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3

3

9

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1999 1999 3 84 2,940

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 30 90.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 79 462

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 16 64 1,024.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 79 5,258

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 3 3 9.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 18

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 3 5 15.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 30

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 29 15 435.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 1999 1999 3 25 9,244

7 0819 CONC 12" 0 100 0 0 734.00 SF 9.50 9.50 100 1999 1999 3 79 5,509

8 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 0 0 817.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 2,451

9 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 800

10 0819 CONC 12" 0 100 3 13 39.00 SF 9.50 9.50 100 1999 1999 3 79 293
27,005

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000
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11 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 3 9.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 79 46

46


